7th Girls Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Eastwood Middle School

ParklandMS

Young Women's Leadership Academy
East Montana Middle School
Eastwood Knolls Middle School
Canutillo

Ricardo Estrada Middle School

Bel Air Middle School
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Eastwood Running Club

Average Time Score

00:16:27.43
00:16:42.44
00:16:58.96
00:17:53.36
00:18:21.67
00:20:03.87
00:20:31.97
00:23:46.29

Printed: 9/25/2018 9:40:15 PM

53
56
67
93
116
161
170
211

Name

Ysleta Middle School
Fabens Middle School
Horizon Middle
Tornillo middle school

Average Time Finishers
00:18:39.07 4
00:19:16.04 3
00:16:57.19 2
00:15:11.35 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

7th Girls Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Eastwood Middle School 00:16:27.43 13 53
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 189  Alexis Corona 00:14:33.26
2 6 188  Abigail Bauman 00:15:28.97 5
3 13 193  Natalie Luevano 00:16:26.35 10
4 15 191 Jaimeelee Gandara 00:17:15.95 12
5 30 194  Christina Marshall 00:18:32.65 25
6 31 187  Natalie Aguirre 00:18:43.17 (26)
7 33 192  Aliyah Gonzales 00:18:55.51 (28)
2 ParklandMS 00:16:42.44 15 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 327 Claudia Vargas 00:15:05.22 2
2 4 317 Ruby Gonzalez 00:15:13.49
3 16 323 India Roberts 00:17:20.52 13
4 19 325  Caroline Serrano 00:17:27.30 15
5 28 320 Jada Mason 00:18:25.65 23
6 32 322  Victoria Ortiz 00:18:46.53 27)
7 34 470 Maya Paz 00:18:58.72 (29)
3  Young Women's Leadership Academy 00:16:58.96 6 67
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 433  Luisa Granados 00:15:17.77 4
2 14 432  Alicia Chavez 00:16:53.99 11
3 20 435  Michelle Ortiz 00:17:30.06 16
4 21 437  AndreaYu 00:17:33.89 17
5 23 431 Bailey Castaneda 00:17:39.08 19
6 27 436  Brisalinda Wood 00:18:08.57 (22)
4  East Montana Middle School 00:17:53.36 7 93
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 87 Envy Miranda 00:15:55.14 6
2 9 84 Celeste Flores 00:15:59.03 7
3 22 89 Arianna Ramirez 00:17:36.74 18
4 29 83 Luz Celeste Delgadillo 00:18:31.73 24
5 52 88 Denise Ogas 00:21:24.17 38
6 56 90 Delila Wilkens 00:21:57.11 (41)
7 65 85 Kyleen Hernandez 00:23:01.60 (46)
5 Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:18:21.67 11 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 118 Annika Borrego 00:16:06.53 9
2 18 119  Annalicia Cabral 00:17:26.88 14
3 36 128 Dagmar Ordonez 00:19:19.34 30
4 37 120 Kaylee Diaz 00:19:27.48 31
5 38 133  Alexandria Suarez 00:19:28.12 32
6 53 123  Xandria Hernandez 00:21:30.36 (39)
7 63 117  Brianna Aguirre 00:22:25.69 (45)
6 Canutillo 00:20:03.87 7 161
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 55 Avery Delgadillo 00:17:39.82 20
2 26 54 Leslie Corrales 00:18:07.10 21
3 48 56 Arizbe Lopez 00:20:24.65 35
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7th Girls Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv

4 57 51 Karla Banuelos 00:21:58.48 42
5 59 52 Vanessa Barba 00:22:09.31 43
6 68 57 Kayla Martinez 00:23:38.42 47)
7 74 53 Ana Caldera 00:25:00.91 (49)
7 Ricardo Estrada Middle School 00:20:31.97 5 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 368 Sandra Barron 00:16:05.52 8
2 44 372  Yareli Hernandez 00:19:57.11 34
3 49 373  Samara Molinar 00:20:33.46 36
4 60 370 Kayra Dominguez 00:22:16.98 44
5 70 375  ltzel Vasquez 00:23:46.77 48
8 Bel Air Middle School 00:23:46.29 5 211
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
42 13 Mariela Torres 00:19:54.53 33
2 50 11 Araceli Mata 00:20:55.88 37
3 55 8 America Duran 00:21:51.74 40
4 76 12 Sofia Reyes 00:27:51.37 50
5 79 10 Noelia Javalera 00:28:17.94 51

Eastwood Running Club
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7th Girls Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 189  Alexis Corona
2 2 327  Claudia Vargas
3 0 428  Natallie Escajeda
4 3 317 Ruby Gonzalez
5 4 433  Luisa Granados
6 5 188  Abigail Bauman
7 0 452  Jocelyn Orozco
8 6 87 Envy Miranda
9 7 84 Celeste Flores
10 0 274 Ivonne Soto
11 8 368 SandraBarron
12 9 118  Annika Borrego
13 10 193 Natalie Luevano
14 11 432  Alicia Chavez
15 12 191  Jaimeelee Gandara
16 13 323 India Roberts
17 0 243  Maria Del Carmen Diego
18 14 119  Annalicia Cabral
19 15 325 Caroline Serrano
20 16 435 Michelle Ortiz
21 17 437 AndreaVYu
22 18 89 Arianna Ramirez
23 19 431 Bailey Castaneda
24 20 55 Avery Delgadillo
25 0 273 Briana Pena
26 21 54 Leslie Corrales
27 (22) 436  Brisalinda Wood
28 23 320 Jada Mason
29 24 83 Luz Celeste Delgadillo
30 25 194  Christina Marshall
31 (26) 187  Natalie Aguirre
32 (27) 322  Victoria Ortiz
33 (28) 192  Aliyah Gonzales
34 (29) 470 Maya Paz
35 0 450 Delila Avitia
36 30 128 Dagmar Ordonez
37 31 120 Kaylee Diaz
38 32 133  Alexandria Suarez
39 0 313  Samantha Acosta
40 0 453  Yesenia Saenz
41 0 316  Analie Duarte
42 33 13 Mariela Torres
43 0 199  Alexa Valladarez
44 34 372 Yareli Hernandez
45 0 242 Briana Archuleta
46 0 451  Jocelyn Cornejo
47 0 244 Destiny Romero
48 35 56 Arizbe Lopez
49 36 373 Samara Molinar
50 37 11 Araceli Mata
51 0 319 Carolina Hidalgo

Eastwood Running Club

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:14:33.26 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:15:05.22 ParklandMS
7th 00:15:11.35 Tornillo middle school
7th 00:15:13.49 ParklandMS
7th 00:15:17.77 Young Women's Leadership Academy
7th 00:15:28.97 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:15:40.27 Ysleta Middle School
7th 00:15:55.14 East Montana Middle School
7th 00:15:59.03 East Montana Middle School
7th 00:16:04.38 Horizon Middle
7th 00:16:05.52 Ricardo Estrada Middle School
7th 00:16:06.53 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
7th 00:16:26.35 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:16:53.99 Young Women's Leadership Academy
7th 00:17:15.95 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:17:20.52 ParklandMS
7th 00:17:26.14 Fabens Middle School
7th 00:17:26.88 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
7th 00:17:27.30 ParklandMS
7th 00:17:30.06 Young Women's Leadership Academy
7th 00:17:33.89 Young Women's Leadership Academy
7th 00:17:36.74 East Montana Middle School
7th 00:17:39.08 Young Women's Leadership Academy
7th 00:17:39.82 Canutillo
7th 00:17:50.00 Horizon Middle
7th 00:18:07.10 Canutillo
7th 00:18:08.57 Young Women's Leadership Academy
7th 00:18:25.65 ParklandMS
7th 00:18:31.73 East Montana Middle School
7th 00:18:32.65 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:18:43.17 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:18:46.53 ParklandMS
7th 00:18:55.51 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:18:58.72 ParklandMS
7th 00:19:16.29 Ysleta Middle School
7th 00:19:19.34 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
7th 00:19:27.48 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
7th 00:19:28.12 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
7th 00:19:36.21 ParklandMS
7th 00:19:39.17 Ysleta Middle School
7th 00:19:47.45 ParklandMS
7th 00:19:54.53 Bel Air Middle School
7th 00:19:54.67 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:19:57.11 Ricardo Estrada Middle School
7th 00:19:57.95 Fabens Middle School
7th 00:20:00.56 Ysleta Middle School
7th 00:20:24.03 Fabens Middle School
7th 00:20:24.65 Canutillo
7th 00:20:33.46 Ricardo Estrada Middle School
7th 00:20:55.88 Bel Air Middle School
7th 00:21:07.64 ParklandMS
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Eastwood Running Club

38
(39)

40
(41)
42
43
44

(45)

(46)

(47)

48

88
123
318

90
51
198
52
370
328
324
117
126
85
196
321
57
197
375
315
190
132
53
124
12
195
129
10

7th Girls Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv

Denise Ogas
Xandria Hernandez

Elizabeth Hernandez

America Duran
Delila Wilkens
Karla Banuelos
Olivia Perez
Vanessa Barba
Kayra Dominguez
Adriana Villalobos
Valerie Sena
Brianna Aguirre
Minnie Mack
Kyleen Hernandez
Ariel Padilla
Yasmine Ojeda
Kayla Martinez
Joules Payan
Itzel Vasquez
Izabella Calvillo
Alexa Dominguez
Amaris Ramos
Ana Caldera
Jaquelyn Holguin
Sofia Reyes
Madison Orfanos
Ailyn Padilla
Noelia Javalera

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
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00:21:24.17
00:21:30.36
00:21:38.72
00:21:51.74
00:21:57.11
00:21:58.48
00:22:08.24
00:22:09.31
00:22:16.98
00:22:17.85
00:22:21.09
00:22:25.69
00:22:27.73
00:23:01.60
00:23:27.55
00:23:34.40
00:23:38.42
00:23:40.09
00:23:46.77
00:23:47.64
00:24:07.38
00:24:58.54
00:25:00.91
00:26:34.48
00:27:51.37
00:28:05.17
00:28:08.56
00:28:17.94

East Montana Middle School
Eastwood Knolls Middle School
ParklandMS

Bel Air Middle School

East Montana Middle School
Canutillo

Eastwood Middle School
Canutillo

Ricardo Estrada Middle School
ParklandMS

ParklandMS

Eastwood Knolls Middle School
Eastwood Knolls Middle School
East Montana Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
ParklandMS

Canutillo

Eastwood Middle School
Ricardo Estrada Middle School
ParklandMS

Eastwood Middle School
Eastwood Knolls Middle School
Canutillo

Eastwood Knolls Middle School
Bel Air Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
Eastwood Knolls Middle School
Bel Air Middle School
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7th Boys Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv.

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Eastwood Middle School
Horizon Middle

Canutillo

ParklandMS

Fabens Middle School
Eastwood Knolls Middle School
Ysleta Middle School

East Montana Middle School
Bel Air Middle School
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Eastwood Running Club

Average Time Score

00:13:44.79
00:14:21.87
00:14:44.84
00:14:38.41
00:14:34.32
00:14:50.20
00:15:21.90
00:15:53.60
00:16:43.62

Printed: 9/25/2018 9:42:06 PM

50
87
100
101
115
118
158
184
222

Name Average Time Finishers

Ricardo Estrada Middle School 00:15:31.40 2

Rio Bravo MS 00:13:41.57 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

7th Boys Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv.

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Eastwood Middle School 00:13:44.79 22 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 184  Diego Uribe 00:12:40.22 4
2 5 183  Edson Tovar 00:13:19.63 5
3 11 179  Ulysses Rubacalba 00:13:53.62 9
4 12 157 Isaac Carbajal 00:13:55.35 10
5 24 175 Noah Pena 00:14:55.13 22
6 28 172 Julian Miramontes 00:15:08.00 (26)
7 35 173  Andres Nunez 00:15:35.37 (33)
2 Horizon Middle 00:14:21.87 10 87
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 272 Marco Sanchez 00:13:36.52 8
2 15 264  Lino Flores 00:14:00.06 13
3 16 265 Brandon Garcia 00:14:14.76 14
4 17 269  Alejandro Perales 00:14:16.48 15
5 39 267  Carlos Gonzalez 00:15:41.54 37
6 48 262  David Aguirre 00:16:04.54 (41)
7 63 266  Jose Gomez 00:17:00.54 (52)
3 Canutillo 00:14:44.84 6 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 48 Omar Rivera 00:12:27.62 2
2 7 50 Carlos Sierra 00:13:21.64 7
3 19 44 Diego Barron 00:14:18.67 17
4 20 45 Eduardo Gaytan 00:14:19.13 18
5 83 49 Pablo Rivera 00:19:17.16 56
6 90 a7 Angel Renteria 00:20:18.52 (59)
4  ParklandMS 00:14:38.41 22 101
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 302 Aiden Mireles 00:13:59.03 11
2 21 296  Jacob Hernandez 00:14:21.11 19
3 23 288  David Chavira 00:14:43.25 21
4 25 301 Santiago Marin 00:14:58.88 23
5 29 311  Darwin Tarin 00:15:09.79 27
6 36 295  Luis Hermida 00:15:39.44 (34)
7 40 304  Brayan Nunez 00:15:46.31 (38)
5 Fabens Middle School 00:14:34.32 9 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 235 Baze Leyva 00:12:15.44 1
2 18 234  Marcus Hernandez 00:14:17.16 16
3 22 233  Ruben Chaparro 00:14:28.88 20
4 38 239  Aryan Pallares 00:15:41.54 36
5 49 240  Abel Ramirez 00:16:08.59 42
6 50 232 Jacob Calleros 00:16:08.70 (43)
7 59 236  Alex Montcjano 00:16:47.80 (49)
6 Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:14:50.20 9 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 108  Jacob Beckett 00:13:19.69 6
2 14 113  Abel Navejas 00:13:59.95 12
3 31 109  Alexander Flores 00:15:15.33 29
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7th Boys Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv.

4 34 110 Albert Lopez 00:15:34.34 32
5 46 116  Froylan Villanueva 00:16:01.71 39
6 52 114  Tyler Spoon 00:16:27.31 (45)
54 111 Ryan Lozano 00:16:39.99 (46)
7 Ysleta Middle School 00:15:21.90 7 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 448  Heiden Pereda 00:12:39.76 3
2 27 443 Ethan Avalos 00:15:07.24 25
3 33 446  Francisco Magana 00:15:23.41 31
4 57 445  Brandon Hidalgo 00:16:45.38 48
5 61 444  Ronaldo Galarza 00:16:53.71 51
6 74 447 Luis Navarro 00:17:49.16 (54)
7 89 449  Jesus Quintero 00:20:15.42 (58)
8 East Montana Middle School 00:15:53.60 7 184
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
26 79 Anthony Mendoza 00:15:05.99 24
2 30 80 Jesus Ramos 00:15:11.82 28
3 37 82 Luis Vasquez Hernandez 00:15:41.00 35
4 55 75 Daniel Hernandez 00:16:40.53 a7
5 60 77 Israel Lozano 00:16:48.68 50
6 94 78 Emmanuel Lozoya 00:21:49.37 (60)
7 100 76 Justin Huston 00:22:18.00 (61)
9 Bel Air Middle School 00:16:43.62 8 222
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 32 471  Albert Acosta 00:15:18.45 30
2 47 2 Alan Ariaza 00:16:04.06 40
3 51 7 Joshua Tercero 00:16:17.78 44
4 73 3 Israel Robles 00:17:41.28 53
5 80 5 Job Villegas 00:18:16.54 55
6 85 1 Abraham Acosta 00:20:00.52 (57)
7 101 6 Ruben Gallardo 00:22:31.10 (62)
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7th Boys Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv.

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 235 Baze Leyva
2 2 48 Omar Rivera
3 3 448  Heiden Pereda
4 4 184  Diego Uribe
5 5 183  Edson Tovar
6 6 108  Jacob Beckett
7 7 50 Carlos Sierra
8 8 272 Marco Sanchez
9 0 390 Leonel Escalante
10 0 365  Daniel Talavera
11 9 179  Ulysses Rubacalba
12 10 157 lIsaac Carbajal
13 11 302 Aiden Mireles
14 12 113  Abel Navejas
15 13 264 Lino Flores
16 14 265 Brandon Garcia
17 15 269 Alejandro Perales
18 16 234  Marcus Hernandez
19 17 44 Diego Barron
20 18 45 Eduardo Gaytan
21 19 296 Jacob Hernandez
22 20 233 Ruben Chaparro
23 21 288 David Chavira
24 22 175 Noah Pena
25 23 301 Santiago Marin
26 24 79 Anthony Mendoza
27 25 443  Ethan Avalos
28 (26) 172  Julian Miramontes
29 27 311 Darwin Tarin
30 28 80 Jesus Ramos
31 29 109 Alexander Flores
32 30 471 Albert Acosta
33 31 446  Francisco Magana
34 32 110 Albert Lopez
35 (33) 173  Andres Nunez
36 (34) 295  Luis Hermida
37 35 82 Luis Vasquez Hernandez
38 36 239 Aryan Pallares
39 37 267 Carlos Gonzalez
40 (38) 304 Brayan Nunez
41 0 176  Alec Perez-Gonzales
42 0 153  Diego Apodaca
43 0 298  Adrian Loya
44 0 294  Xuzeel Goodrich
45 0 174  Eduardo Ortiz
46 39 116  Froylan Villanueva
a7 0 2 Alan Ariaza
48 (41) 262  David Aguirre
49 42 240  Abel Ramirez
50 (43) 232  Jacob Calleros
51 4 7 Joshua Tercero

Eastwood Running Club

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:12:15.44 Fabens Middle School
7th 00:12:27.62 Canutillo
7th 00:12:39.76 Ysleta Middle School
7th 00:12:40.22 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:13:19.63 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:13:19.69 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
7th 00:13:21.64 Canutillo
7th 00:13:36.52 Horizon Middle
7th 00:13:41.57 Rio Bravo MS
7th 00:13:46.01 Ricardo Estrada Middle School
7th 00:13:53.62 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:13:55.35 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:13:59.03 ParklandMS
7th 00:13:59.95 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
7th 00:14:00.06 Horizon Middle
7th 00:14:14.76 Horizon Middle
7th 00:14:16.48 Horizon Middle
7th 00:14:17.16 Fabens Middle School
7th 00:14:18.67 Canutillo
7th 00:14:19.13 Canutillo
7th 00:14:21.11 ParklandMS
7th 00:14:28.88 Fabens Middle School
7th 00:14:43.25 ParklandMS
7th 00:14:55.13 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:14:58.88 ParklandMS
7th 00:15:05.99 East Montana Middle School
7th 00:15:07.24 Ysleta Middle School
7th 00:15:08.00 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:15:09.79 ParklandMS
7th 00:15:11.82 East Montana Middle School
7th 00:15:15.33 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
7th 00:15:18.45 Bel Air Middle School
7th 00:15:23.41 Ysleta Middle School
7th 00:15:34.34 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
7th 00:15:35.37 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:15:39.44 ParklandMS
7th 00:15:41.00 East Montana Middle School
7th 00:15:41.54 Fabens Middle School
7th 00:15:41.54 Horizon Middle
7th 00:15:46.31 ParklandMS
7th 00:15:47.46 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:15:49.44 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:15:50.68 ParklandMS
7th 00:15:54.80 ParklandMS
7th 00:15:56.84 Eastwood Middle School
7th 00:16:01.71 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
7th 00:16:04.06 Bel Air Middle School
7th 00:16:04.54 Horizon Middle
7th 00:16:08.59 Fabens Middle School
7th 00:16:08.70 Fabens Middle School
7th 00:16:17.78 Bel Air Middle School
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52 (45)
53 0
54 (46)
55 47
56 0
57 48
58 0
59 (49)
60 50
61 51
62 0
63 (52)
64

65 0
66 0
67 0
68 0
69 0
70 0
71 0
72 0
73 53
74 (54)
75 0
76 0
77 0
78 0
79 0
80 55
81

82 0
83 56
84 0
85 (57)
86 0
87 0
88 0
89 (58)
90 (59)
91 0
92 0
93 0
94 (60)
95 0
96 0
97 0
98 0
99 0
100 (61)
101 (62)
102 0
103 0

Eastwood Running Club

114
182
111
75

292
445
43

236
77

444
307
266
299
171
362
293
300
177
168
303
312

447
201
268
270
297
306

170
305
49

309

169
167
230
449
47

115
308
263
78

237
180
112
241
178
76

181

7th Boys Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv.

Tyler Spoon
Isaac Torres
Ryan Lozano
Daniel Hernandez
Nathan Escobar
Brandon Hidalgo
Jesus Estrada
Alex Montcjano
Israel Lozano
Ronaldo Galarza
Ricardo Sanchez
Jose Gomez
Jesus Lozano
Jacob Metcalf
Henry Castillo
Samuel Fredrick
Isai Lujan

Derek Ramos
Robert Garcia
Isaiah Montoya
Nathan Winston
Israel Robles
Luis Navarro

Noah Dominguez Walsh

Hugo Medina
Jose Ramirez
Antonio Hinojos
Jacob Rosado
Job Villegas
Zachery Jenkins
Diego Rodriguez
Pablo Rivera
Kody Soaladaob
Abraham Acosta
Matthew Gonzales
Christian Galvan
Anais Velez

Jesus Quintero
Angel Renteria
Griffin Utz
Fernando Santibanez
Felix Castanon
Emmanuel Lozoya
Julian Moreno
Dario Salinas
Brandon Miranda
Oscar Ramirez
Isaac Reyes
Justin Huston
Ruben Gallardo
Jose Sanchez
Isaiah Saucedo

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
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00:16:27.31
00:16:35.71
00:16:39.99
00:16:40.53
00:16:42.15
00:16:45.38
00:16:46.98
00:16:47.80
00:16:48.68
00:16:53.71
00:16:58.29
00:17:00.54
00:17:06.06
00:17:12.59
00:17:16.79
00:17:23.62
00:17:26.00
00:17:29.21
00:17:32.52
00:17:32.71
00:17:37.86
00:17:41.28
00:17:49.16
00:17:54.97
00:17:59.67
00:18:03.14
00:18:12.27
00:18:16.03
00:18:16.54
00:18:17.00
00:18:18.24
00:19:17.16
00:19:31.13
00:20:00.52
00:20:06.27
00:20:11.24
00:20:11.49
00:20:15.42
00:20:18.52
00:20:50.92
00:21:11.32
00:21:12.06
00:21:49.37
00:21:56.45
00:21:59.60
00:22:02.18
00:22:05.91
00:22:07.56
00:22:18.00
00:22:31.10
00:22:39.81
00:22:44.02

Eastwood Knolls Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
Eastwood Knolls Middle School
East Montana Middle School
ParklandMS

Ysleta Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
Fabens Middle School

East Montana Middle School
Ysleta Middle School
ParklandMS

Horizon Middle

ParklandMS

Eastwood Middle School
Ricardo Estrada Middle School
ParklandMS

ParklandMS

Eastwood Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
ParklandMS

ParklandMS

Bel Air Middle School

Ysleta Middle School
ParklandMS

Horizon Middle

Horizon Middle

ParklandMS

ParklandMS

Bel Air Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
ParklandMS

Canutillo

ParklandMS

Bel Air Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
Ysleta Middle School
Canutillo

Eastwood Knolls Middle School
ParklandMS

Horizon Middle

East Montana Middle School
Fabens Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
Eastwood Knolls Middle School
Fabens Middle School
Eastwood Middle School

East Montana Middle School
Bel Air Middle School

Bel Air Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
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8th Girls Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Canutillo

Eastwood Knolls Middle School

East Montana Middle School

Young Women's Leadership Academy
Eastwood Middle School

Ricardo Estrada Middle School

Bel Air Middle School

ParklandMS

=
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Eastwood Running Club

Average Time Score

00:15:32.92
00:16:06.72
00:16:02.36
00:15:51.62
00:17:05.02
00:18:14.51
00:18:16.45
00:18:19.85

Printed: 9/25/2018 9:43:41 PM

65
77
78
78
119
146
147
166

Name Average Time Finishers
Horizon Middle 00:16:47.89 4
Ysleta Middle School 00:18:37.20 4
Fabens Middle School 00:16:30.66 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

8th Girls Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Canutillo 00:15:32.92 8 65
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 69 Jennifer Najar 00:13:52.69 3
2 4 71 Natalie Rivera 00:13:57.50 4
3 7 65 Dania Cano 00:15:01.88 7
4 20 70 Vianey Ortega 00:16:43.68 18
5 41 67 Kaitlyn Collins 00:18:08.83 33
6 52 68 Jaqueline Munoz 00:19:38.50 (42)
7 60 72 Alonda Rodriguez 00:21:29.04 (49)
2 Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:16:06.72 11 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 147  SalmaLicon 00:14:54.34 6
2 14 152 Hannah Tellez 00:15:53.99 14
3 17 146  Lauren Granado 00:16:11.89 16
4 19 142  Mia Acosta 00:16:30.98 17
5 29 144  Eileen Gamez 00:17:02.41 24
6 35 150 Emily Sepulveda 00:17:36.35 (28)
7 37 143  Daniela Campos 00:17:59.48 (30)
3 East Montana Middle School 00:16:02.36 7 78
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 104  Paola Guzman 00:13:51.00 1
2 13 105 Ivy Ramirez 00:15:48.16 13
3 15 101  PaulaBass 00:16:04.06 15
4 26 103 Belen Gomez 00:16:52.61 22
5 34 107 Danitza Soto 00:17:35.99 27
6 36 102  Daniela Digiambattista 00:17:41.25 (29)
7 57 106 Karina Sanchez 00:21:12.32 (46)
4  Young Women's Leadership Academy 00:15:51.62 5 78
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 442  Sophia Watts 00:13:51.49 2
2 5 440 Evelyn Esparza 00:14:04.01 5
3 8 441  Kassandra Jimenez 00:15:09.75 8
4 32 439  Adria Couttolenc 00:17:12.35 25
5 47 438 Lylah Bautista 00:19:00.53 38
5 Eastwood Middle School 00:17:05.02 10 119
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 223  VivianaJiminez 00:15:16.27 10
2 23 229  Yoseline Torres 00:16:48.51 20
3 24 220  Nevina Cuellar 00:16:49.80 21
4 39 217  Samantha Barua 00:18:05.39 32
5 44 219  Anika Cuellar 00:18:25.15 36
6 45 228  Sydney Seidon 00:18:39.50 37)
7 55 222  Brianna Herrera 00:20:40.20 (44)
6 Ricardo Estrada Middle School 00:18:14.51 6 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 388  Emily Salazar 00:15:14.12 9
2 21 387  ArianaPina 00:16:45.17 19
3 33 384  Dayanara Diaz 00:17:34.36 26
4 51 385  Damaris Dozal 00:19:34.47 41
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8th Girls Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv

5 62 386 Reyes Morales Paola 00:22:04.45 51
6 66 389  Araceli Vasquez 00:22:43.77 (53)
7 Bel Air Middle School 00:18:16.45 10 147
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 29 Angelica Avita 00:15:23.29 11
2 12 31 Daniela Chavez 00:15:45.45 12
3 49 40 Michelle Pierce 00:19:30.34 39
4 50 39 Brianna Palomares 00:19:31.80 40
5 56 36 Aileen Monserat 00:21:11.40 45
6 58 42 Neyda Rodriguez 00:21:15.17 (47)
7 59 30 Natalie Borja 00:21:16.73 (48)
8 ParklandMS 00:18:19.85 10 166
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
28 349  MiaAlba 00:17:01.82 23
2 38 352 Liliana Flores 00:18:04.63 31
3 42 360 Sierra Stewart 00:18:22.13 34
4 43 354  Vanessalevya 00:18:25.04 35
5 53 359  Stephanie Soaladaob 00:19:45.65 43
6 61 500 Alyssa Ortiz 00:22:04.09 (50)
7 63 356 ltzel Ortega 00:22:06.09 (52)
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8th Girls Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 104  Paola Guzman
2 2 442  Sophia Watts
3 3 69 Jennifer Najar
4 4 71 Natalie Rivera
5 5 440 Evelyn Esparza
6 6 147 Salma Licon
7 7 65 Dania Cano
8 8 441 Kassandra Jimenez
9 9 388 Emily Salazar
10 10 223  VivianaJiminez
11 11 29 Angelica Avita
12 12 31 Daniela Chavez
13 13 105 Ivy Ramirez
14 14 152 Hannah Tellez
15 15 101 Paula Bass
16 0 285 Mla Cruz
17 16 146  Lauren Granado
18 0 260  ltzel Hernandez
19 17 142  MiaAcosta
20 18 70 Vianey Ortega
21 19 387 ArianaPina
22 0 261  Stephanie Soto
23 20 229 Yoseline Torres
24 21 220 Nevina Cuellar
25 0 286  Mariana Rodriguez
26 22 103 Belen Gomez
27 0 467  Mia Cisneros
28 23 349 MiaAlba
29 24 144 Eileen Gamez
30 0 283 Karen Acosta
31 0 287 Paulina Ruiz
32 25 439  Adria Couttolenc
33 26 384 Dayanara Diaz
34 27 107 Danitza Soto
35 (28) 150  Emily Sepulveda
36 (29) 102  Daniela Digiambattista
37 (30) 143  Daniela Campos
38 31 352 Liliana Flores
39 32 217 Samantha Barua
40 0 468  Areli Estrada
41 33 67 Kaitlyn Collins
42 34 360 Sierra Stewart
43 35 354 Vanessalevya
44 36 219  Anika Cuellar
45 (37) 228  Sydney Seidon
46 0 469  Adamari Flores
47 38 438 Lylah Bautista
48 0 151  Giselle Silva
49 39 40 Michelle Pierce
50 40 39 Brianna Palomares
51 41 385 Damaris Dozal

Eastwood Running Club

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:13:51.00 East Montana Middle School
8th 00:13:51.49 Young Women's Leadership Academy
8th 00:13:52.69 Canutillo
8th 00:13:57.50 Canutillo
8th 00:14:04.01 Young Women's Leadership Academy
8th 00:14:54.34 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:15:01.88 Canutillo
8th 00:15:09.75 Young Women's Leadership Academy
8th 00:15:14.12 Ricardo Estrada Middle School
8th 00:15:16.27 Eastwood Middle School
8th 00:15:23.29 Bel Air Middle School
8th 00:15:45.45 Bel Air Middle School
8th 00:15:48.16 East Montana Middle School
8th 00:15:53.99 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:16:04.06 East Montana Middle School
8th 00:16:04.97 Horizon Middle
8th 00:16:11.89 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:16:14.56 Fabens Middle School
8th 00:16:30.98 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:16:43.68 Canutillo
8th 00:16:45.17 Ricardo Estrada Middle School
8th 00:16:46.77 Fabens Middle School
8th 00:16:48.51 Eastwood Middle School
8th 00:16:49.80 Eastwood Middle School
8th 00:16:51.63 Horizon Middle
8th 00:16:52.61 East Montana Middle School
8th 00:16:53.81 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:17:01.82 ParklandMS
8th 00:17:02.41 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:17:03.23 Horizon Middle
8th 00:17:11.74 Horizon Middle
8th 00:17:12.35 Young Women's Leadership Academy
8th 00:17:34.36 Ricardo Estrada Middle School
8th 00:17:35.99 East Montana Middle School
8th 00:17:36.35 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:17:41.25 East Montana Middle School
8th 00:17:59.48 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:18:04.63 ParklandMS
8th 00:18:05.39 Eastwood Middle School
8th 00:18:05.66 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:18:08.83 Canutillo
8th 00:18:22.13 ParklandMS
8th 00:18:25.04 ParklandMS
8th 00:18:25.15 Eastwood Middle School
8th 00:18:39.50 Eastwood Middle School
8th 00:18:57.43 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:19:00.53 Young Women's Leadership Academy
8th 00:19:09.26 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:19:30.34 Bel Air Middle School
8th 00:19:31.80 Bel Air Middle School
8th 00:19:34.47 Ricardo Estrada Middle School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Eastwood Running Club

(42)
43

(44)
45
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
51
(52)

(53)

O O O 0O 0O 0O o o o o

359
466
222
36
106
42
30
72
500
386
356
218
226
389
225
148
66
145
355
38
37
34
149
351
350

8th Girls Bel Air/Eastwood Middle School Inv

Jaqueline Munoz

Stephanie Soaladaob

Andrea Chavira
Brianna Herrera
Aileen Monserat
Karina Sanchez
Neyda Rodriguez
Natalie Borja
Alonda Rodriguez
Alyssa Ortiz

Reyes Morales Paola

Itzel Ortega
Laisha Calzada
Sofia Munoz
Araceli Vasquez
Mia Minjares
Audrey Maciel
Haylie Carzares
Erin Gonzalez
Josslynn Lopez
Meadow Nieto
Sophia Munoz
Jessica Escoto
Ayleen Mendoza
Jai'lyn Cristan
Alessandra Barraza

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
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00:19:38.50
00:19:45.65
00:20:31.89
00:20:40.20
00:21:11.40
00:21:12.32
00:21:15.17
00:21:16.73
00:21:29.04
00:22:04.09
00:22:04.45
00:22:06.09
00:22:17.28
00:22:26.38
00:22:43.77
00:22:45.41
00:23:06.47
00:23:14.98
00:23:48.26
00:24:07.56
00:24:16.18
00:24:59.98
00:25:02.30
00:25:49.16
00:26:11.64
00:27:43.54

Canutillo

ParklandMS

Ysleta Middle School
Eastwood Middle School

Bel Air Middle School

East Montana Middle School
Bel Air Middle School

Bel Air Middle School

Canutillo

ParklandMS

Ricardo Estrada Middle School
ParklandMS

Eastwood Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
Ricardo Estrada Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
Eastwood Knolls Middle School
Canutillo

Eastwood Knolls Middle School
ParklandMS

Bel Air Middle School

Bel Air Middle School

Bel Air Middle School
Eastwood Knolls Middle School
ParklandMS

ParklandMS
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8th Boys Bel Air/[Eastwood Middle School Inv

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

© 0 N O o~ W NP

=
= o

Fabens Middle School

Ysleta Middle School
Eastwood Middle School

Bel Air Middle School

Horizon Middle

ParklandMS

Eastwood Knolls Middle School
East Montana Middle School
Rio Bravo MS

Canutillo

Ricardo Estrada Middle School

Eastwood Running Club

Average Time Score

00:13:40.88
00:13:48.09
00:13:51.79
00:14:35.11
00:14:46.83
00:14:30.55
00:14:42.05
00:15:36.48
00:15:25.54
00:15:23.84
00:16:45.09

Printed: 9/25/2018 9:44:54 PM

78
88
105
154
154
156
160
188
188
193
234

Name

Tornillo middle school

Average Time

Finishers

00:14:58.55

2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

8th Boys Bel Air/[Eastwood Middle School Inv

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fabens Middle School 00:13:40.88 15 78
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 250 Isaac Jimenez 00:13:06.21 5
2 13 252 Jacob Martinez 00:13:33.55 12
3 17 253  Jonathan Martinez 00:13:42.93 16
4 21 254  Arturo Mendez 00:13:56.34 20
5 26 249 Ivan Gutierrez 00:14:05.37 25
6 28 257  Angel Santillana 00:14:19.62 27)
7 48 255  Brandon Perez 00:15:33.86 (46)
2 Ysleta Middle School 00:13:48.09 12 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 455  Joaquin Chavez 00:13:08.73 6
2 8 461  Luis Martinez 00:13:11.98 7
3 15 462  Jesus Martinez-Morales 00:13:38.01 14
4 31 459  Luis Hernandez 00:14:30.68 30
5 32 464  Owen Rubio 00:14:31.07 31
6 37 463 Isaac Ortega 00:14:45.20 (36)
7 38 465  Ronaldo Valles 00:14:57.08 37)
3 Eastwood Middle School 00:13:51.79 14 105
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 208 Micah Ley 00:12:17.71 4
2 19 207  Josiah Leggett 00:13:55.36 18
3 23 203  Jacob Garcia 00:14:03.00 22
4 29 201  Anthony Casillas 00:14:28.21 28
5 34 212  Sebastian Rodriguez 00:14:34.69 33
6 51 213  Julian Ruiz 00:15:40.57 (47)
7 57 210  Gabriel Pedregon 00:15:59.88 (49)
4  Bel Air Middle School 00:14:35.11 12 154
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 20 Omer Ibrahim 00:11:30.54 1
2 11 21 Julian Lopez 00:13:27.13 10
3 40 23 Benjamin Martinez 00:14:59.83 39
4 61 15 Tony Arras 00:16:18.71 51
5 66 25 Sebastian Rivas 00:16:39.34 53
6 76 22 Rudy Macias 00:17:18.39 (60)
7 79 17 Sebastian Frasco 00:17:23.90 (61)
5 Horizon Middle 00:14:46.83 6 154
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 278  Joel Gonzalez 00:13:21.12 8
2 10 281  Richard Valles 00:13:23.72 9
3 39 279  Matthew Liggins 00:14:58.52 38
4 46 282  Angelo White 00:15:27.43 44
5 68 280 Ramon Ramos 00:16:43.37 55
6 94 276  Oliver Amezquita 00:19:07.50 (67)
6 ParklandMS 00:14:30.55 14 156
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 332  Codey Cadillo 00:14:03.64 23
2 25 344 Landon Ortiz 00:14:03.77 24
3 35 338 Hugo Hernandez 00:14:40.41 34
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8th Boys Bel Air/[Eastwood Middle School Inv

4 36 347  Vicente Reyes 00:14:42.65 35

5 41 503 Brandon Arciniega 00:15:02.27 40

6 44 339  Jose Jara 00:15:10.79 (43)

47 341  Julian Lechuga 00:15:28.68 (45)

7 Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:14:42.05 5 160
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 139 Matthew Marshall 00:13:50.14 17

2 22 134 Manny Baeza 00:14:01.41 21

3 33 141 Devon Wilson 00:14:33.57 32

4 43 137  Daniel Ginete 00:15:06.33 42

5 56 135  Andres Cruz 00:15:58.82 48

8 East Montana Middle School 00:15:36.48 6 188
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

12 95 David Ogaz 00:13:32.50 11

2 27 93 Mark Lozoya 00:14:15.78 26

3 30 94 Juan Mendoza-Perea 00:14:30.56 29

4 71 91 Josue Gonzalez 00:16:49.61 57

5 89 97 Bryan Perez-Campa 00:18:53.96 65

6 93 100 Alan Valenzuela 00:19:07.09 (66)

9 Rio Bravo MS 00:15:25.54 5 188
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 407  Cristian lbarra 00:11:59.43 2

2 14 410 Orlando Samaniego 00:13:37.54 13

3 64 406 Luis Bucio 00:16:31.67 52

4 72 411 Adriel Tejada 00:16:50.84 58

5 83 408  Aiden Lozano 00:18:08.23 63

10 Canutillo 00:15:23.84 6 193
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 58 Denovan Estrada 00:12:14.34 3

2 20 61 Alan Herrera 00:13:56.13 19

3 59 62 Caleb Miranda 00:16:08.79 50

4 73 63 Noah Orton 00:16:53.45 59

5 81 59 Isaiah Garcia 00:17:46.51 62

6 85 60 Mark Gonzalez 00:18:33.70 (64)

11 Ricardo Estrada Middle School 00:16:45.09 5 234
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

16 378 Ricardo Leyva 00:13:40.44 15

2 42 380 Allen Mendez 00:15:05.19 41

3 67 376  Christian Enriquez 00:16:41.85 54

4 69 382  Matthew Soto 00:16:45.15 56

5 101 377  Anthony Figueroa 00:21:32.80 68
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8th Boys Bel Air/[Eastwood Middle School Inv

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 20 Omer Ibrahim
2 2 407  Cristian Ibarra
3 3 58 Denovan Estrada
4 4 208  Micah Ley
5 0 429  Angel Torres
6 5 250 Isaac Jimenez
7 6 455  Joaquin Chavez
8 7 461  Luis Martinez
9 8 278  Joel Gonzalez
10 9 281  Richard Valles
11 100 21 Julian Lopez
12 11 95 David Ogaz
13 12 252  Jacob Martinez
14 13 410 Orlando Samaniego
15 14 462  Jesus Martinez-Morales
16 15 378 Ricardo Leyva
17 16 253  Jonathan Martinez
18 17 139  Matthew Marshall
19 18 207 Josiah Leggett
20 19 61 Alan Herrera
21 20 254  Arturo Mendez
22 21 134 Manny Baeza
23 22 203 Jacob Garcia
24 23 332 Codey Cadillo
25 24 344  Landon Ortiz
26 25 249 Ivan Gutierrez
27 26 93 Mark Lozoya
28 (27) 257  Angel Santillana
29 28 201  Anthony Casillas
30 29 94 Juan Mendoza-Perea
31 30 459 Luis Hernandez
32 31 464 Owen Rubio
33 32 141 Devon Wilson
34 33 212  Sebastian Rodriguez
35 34 338 Hugo Hernandez
36 35 347 Vicente Reyes
37 (36) 463 Isaac Ortega
38 (37) 465 Ronaldo Valles
39 38 279 Matthew Liggins
40 39 23 Benjamin Martinez
41 40 503 Brandon Arciniega
42 41 380 Allen Mendez
43 42 137 Daniel Ginete
44 (43) 339 Jose Jara
45 0 456  lan Diaz
46 44 282  Angelo White
47 (45) 341  Julian Lechuga
48 (46) 255  Brandon Perez
49 0 251  Heriberto Lara
50 0 460  Diego Martinez
51 (47) 213  Julian Ruiz

Eastwood Running Club

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:11:30.54 Bel Air Middle School
8th 00:11:59.43 Rio Bravo MS
8th 00:12:14.34 Canutillo
8th 00:12:17.71 Eastwood Middle School
8th 00:12:20.63 Tornillo middle school
8th 00:13:06.21 Fabens Middle School
8th 00:13:08.73 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:13:11.98 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:13:21.12 Horizon Middle
8th 00:13:23.72 Horizon Middle
7th 00:13:27.13 Bel Air Middle School
8th 00:13:32.50 East Montana Middle School
8th 00:13:33.55 Fabens Middle School
8th 00:13:37.54 Rio Bravo MS
8th 00:13:38.01 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:13:40.44 Ricardo Estrada Middle School
8th 00:13:42.93 Fabens Middle School
8th 00:13:50.14 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:13:55.36 Eastwood Middle School
8th 00:13:56.13 Canutillo
8th 00:13:56.34 Fabens Middle School
8th 00:14:01.41 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:14:03.00 Eastwood Middle School
8th 00:14:03.64 ParklandMS
8th 00:14:03.77 ParklandMS
8th 00:14:05.37 Fabens Middle School
8th 00:14:15.78 East Montana Middle School
8th 00:14:19.62 Fabens Middle School
8th 00:14:28.21 Eastwood Middle School
8th 00:14:30.56 East Montana Middle School
8th 00:14:30.68 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:14:31.07 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:14:33.57 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:14:34.69 Eastwood Middle School
8th 00:14:40.41 ParklandMS
8th 00:14:42.65 ParklandMS
8th 00:14:45.20 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:14:57.08 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:14:58.52 Horizon Middle
8th 00:14:59.83 Bel Air Middle School
8th 00:15:02.27 ParklandMS
8th 00:15:05.19 Ricardo Estrada Middle School
8th 00:15:06.33 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
8th 00:15:10.79 ParklandMS
8th 00:15:18.08 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:15:27.43 Horizon Middle
8th 00:15:28.68 ParklandMS
8th 00:15:33.86 Fabens Middle School
8th 00:15:36.59 Fabens Middle School
8th 00:15:39.75 Ysleta Middle School
8th 00:15:40.57 Eastwood Middle School
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52 0
53 0
54 0
55 0
56 48
57 (49)
58 0
59 50
60 0
61 51
62 0
63 0
64 52
65 0
66 53
67 54
68 55
69 56
70 0
71 57
72 58
73 59
74 0
75 0
76 (60)
77 0
78 0
79 (61)
80 0
81 62
82 0
83 63
84 0
85 (64)
86 0
87 0
88 0
89 65
90 0
91 0
92 0
93 (66)
94 (67)
95 0
96 0
97 0
98 0
99 0
100 0
101 68
102 0

Eastwood Running Club

340
256
342
247
135
210
336
62

458
15

457
205
406
248
25

376
280
382
211
91

411
63

245
258
22

246
206
17

430
59

259
408
24

60

343
345
200
97

204
27

504
100
276
19

215
202
454
18

26

377
335

8th Boys Bel Air/[Eastwood Middle School Inv

Leonel Juarez
Jahmal Saenz
Juan Martinez
Angel Gallo
Andres Cruz
Gabriel Pedregon
Emerson Garcia
Caleb Miranda
Lorenzo Gonzalez
Tony Arras
Jesus Gonzalez
Jayden Grant
Luis Bucio
Rafael Gomez
Sebastian Rivas
Christian Enriquez
Ramon Ramos
Matthew Soto
Josue Ramirez
Josue Gonzalez
Adriel Tejada
Noah Orton
Alejando Barbosa
Joel Sigala

Rudy Macias
Jaime Fierro
Peter Herring
Sebastian Frasco
Derreck Reyna
Isaiah Garcia
Carlos Valdez
Aiden Lozano
Andre Reese
Mark Gonzalez
Ricardo Medina
Aiden Perez
Julian Ames
Bryan Perez-Campa
Isaiah Gonzales
Israel Sanchez
Christian Cuevas Colorado
Alan Valenzuela
Oliver Amezquita
Dakota HUggins
Diego Sanchez
Joshua Deal
Alejandro Borges
Adam Hernandez
lan Sanchez
Anthony Figueroa
Adan Delgado

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
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00:15:43.42
00:15:43.64
00:15:44.62
00:15:46.33
00:15:58.82
00:15:59.88
00:16:07.61
00:16:08.79
00:16:17.15
00:16:18.71
00:16:20.01
00:16:27.79
00:16:31.67
00:16:36.54
00:16:39.34
00:16:41.85
00:16:43.37
00:16:45.15
00:16:45.33
00:16:49.61
00:16:50.84
00:16:53.45
00:16:55.48
00:17:14.62
00:17:18.39
00:17:18.73
00:17:19.27
00:17:23.90
00:17:36.46
00:17:46.51
00:17:56.61
00:18:08.23
00:18:24.14
00:18:33.70
00:18:33.93
00:18:37.44
00:18:49.76
00:18:53.96
00:18:55.44
00:18:58.90
00:19:06.89
00:19:07.09
00:19:07.50
00:19:14.02
00:19:47.30
00:20:10.96
00:20:15.57
00:20:43.09
00:21:28.72
00:21:32.80
00:25:36.34

ParklandMS

Fabens Middle School
ParklandMS

Fabens Middle School
Eastwood Knolls Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
ParklandMS

Canutillo

Ysleta Middle School

Bel Air Middle School

Ysleta Middle School
Eastwood Middle School

Rio Bravo MS

Fabens Middle School

Bel Air Middle School
Ricardo Estrada Middle School
Horizon Middle

Ricardo Estrada Middle School
Eastwood Middle School

East Montana Middle School
Rio Bravo MS

Canutillo

Fabens Middle School
Fabens Middle School

Bel Air Middle School

Fabens Middle School
Eastwood Middle School

Bel Air Middle School

Tornillo middle school
Canutillo

Fabens Middle School

Rio Bravo MS

Bel Air Middle School
Canutillo

ParklandMS

ParklandMS

Eastwood Middle School

East Montana Middle School
Eastwood Middle School

Bel Air Middle School
ParklandMS

East Montana Middle School
Horizon Middle

Bel Air Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
Eastwood Middle School
Ysleta Middle School

Bel Air Middle School

Bel Air Middle School

Ricardo Estrada Middle School
ParklandMS
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